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William Robert Holland

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Robert Holland
Postcode

Date of birth January 1934

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GROSVENOR INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED.
GROSVENOR PRECINCT (CHESTER)
LIMITED

GROSVENOR INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MARKET PLACE BOLTON LIMITED

MOUNT SCHOOL LIMITED(THE)
GROSVENOR LAING URBAN
ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GROSVENOR ESTATE HOLDINGS

GROSVENOR DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

GROSVENOR WEST END
PROPERTIES

GROSVENOR ESTATE
INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GROSVENOR PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
REALTY INSURANCES LIMITED

GROSVENOR ESTATE

MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GROSVENOR (BELGRAVIA) ESTATE

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02774291

00776614

00542917

02645987

00540698
02253086

01414189

00625561

00956235

00569988

00881163

00482966

02048534

01414188

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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903548659

903548659

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/03/1993

26/07/1992

01/01/1992

19/11/1991

09/10/1991
04/10/1991

27/09/1991

24/09/1991

18/08/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/08/1993

09/08/1993

09/08/1993

09/08/1993

28/11/1994
09/08/1993

09/08/1993

09/08/1993

19/07/1993

09/08/1993

09/08/1993

09/08/1993

09/08/1993

09/08/1993

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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BELGRAVIA LEASEHOLDS

EATON SQUARE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

GROSVENOR (INSURANCES)
LIMITED

GROSVENOR ESTATE
RESTORATIONS LIMITED
GROSVENOR ESTATES LIMITED

GROSVENOR COMMERCIAL
PROPERTIES

GROSVENOR ESTATE
INTERNATIONAL PROPERTIES
GROSVENOR PROPERTIES

GROSVENOR PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
GROSVENOR (MAYFAIR) ESTATE

GROSVENOR WESTMINSTER
HOLDINGS LIMITED
GROSVENOR ESTATE BELGRAVIA

GROSVENOR INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

GROSVENOR ESTATE
INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENTS

GROSVENOR ESTATE INVESTMENT

MANAGEMENT LIMITED.
GROSVENOR SPORTS CLUB
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01486585

00417751

00727135

01957557

02175643

01847458

00909588

00968242

00479149

01131685

00601043

01138134

01944766

00956234

01357532

02055056

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

26/07/1991

903548659

09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
09/08/1993 Company
Secretary
26/07/1994 Company
Secretary



